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Event 16a: Elite Women Pursuit Bronze Final
12 Laps 3000m - Result

1. 73 Isla CARR (WA) 3:36.488
Half Lap

Lap 1 23.388 23.388 (1)
Lap 2 17.280 40.668 (1)
Lap 3 17.401 58.070 (1)
Lap 4 17.429 1:15.499 (1)
Lap 5 17.291 1:32.790 (1)
Lap 6 17.295 1:50.086 (1)
Lap 7 17.210 2:07.296 (1)
Lap 8 17.359 2:24.655 (1)
Lap 9 17.621 2:42.277 (1)

Lap 10 17.866 3:00.143 (1)
Lap 11 18.088 3:18.232 (1)
Lap 12 18.256 3:36.488 (1)

2. 64 Nicola MACDONALD (SA) 3:39.981 +3.493
Half Lap

Lap 1 23.866 23.866 (2)
Lap 2 17.167 41.033 (2)
Lap 3 17.476 58.510 (2)
Lap 4 17.743 1:16.253 (2)
Lap 5 17.937 1:34.191 (2)
Lap 6 17.823 1:52.014 (2)
Lap 7 17.809 2:09.823 (2)
Lap 8 17.736 2:27.560 (2)
Lap 9 17.779 2:45.339 (2)

Lap 10 17.996 3:03.336 (2)
Lap 11 18.141 3:21.477 (2)
Lap 12 18.503 3:39.981 (2)


